DATA SHEET
3Com® Baseline Switches
1
Wide-Ranging Unmanaged Family
Small to mid-sized businesses looking for a
switched LAN with or without high-speed
uplinks, or a low cost, high-performance
Gigabit network, will find an affordable

Specifications and other information in this document may be subject to change without notice. 400838-005  06/05
3COM® BASELINE SWITCHES DATA SHEET
Ordering Information All Baseline switches include:
• Plug and play simplicity
• No configuration required
• Compact 1RU-high enclosure
• Easy installation and upgrade rack
mounting kit
• Free-standing or 19-inch rack-mounted
operation
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION 3COM SKU
3Com Baseline Switch 2016 3C16470
3Com Baseline Switch 2024 3C16471
3Com Baseline Switch 2126-G  3C16472
3Com Baseline Switch 2808 3C16477A
3Com Baseline Switch 2816 3C16478
3Com Baseline Switch 2824 3C16479